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No. First Name
72 Lloyd
48 Jim

151 Ben

124 Paul

127 Marty
49 Nigel
15 Ben
58 Jack

147 Jordan
17 Tom
37 Jonny

5 Neil

175 John

7 Neil

4 Peter
73 Jackie
56 Mark
66 Rob
25 David
34 Shaun
24 Richard
46 Svetlin

117 llliam

116 Paul
95 Nigel
57 John

121 Stephen
78 Paul
64 Paul

169 lan

109 Brent

128 Neil

135 Stephen

102 Robbie
83 Lee

140 Keith
51 Michael

187 Richard
69 Richard

114 Richard

112 Max

143 John

132 Jason

126 Alice

167 Ben

177 Rosy
39 Neil

St Johns Fell Race 1st January 2015

Surname

Taggart
Macgregor
Scott
Sykes
Kneen
Maddocks
Corkill
Okell
Cain
Cringle
Hynes
Brewis
Crellin
Brogan
Bradley
Taggart
Murphy
Sellors
Griffin
Hubbard
Gerrard
Krastev
Quane
Sheard
Armstrong
Norrey
Caley
Thomas
Rodgers
Lamberton
Thomas
Birchall
Quirk
Collister
Worsfold
Lowe
McHale
Trubshaw
Sille
Shipway
Walker
Bullough
Turner
Forster
Cox
Craine
Kaye

Club
MFR
NAC
WAC
MH
Unatt.
MFR
MFR
Lancaster University RC
MH
MFR
MFR
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
MFR
MFR
MFR
MFR
MFR
MFR
IOMVAC
MFR
Unatt.
MFR
MH
MFR
Unatt.
MFR
MFR
MFR
MFR
MFR
Unatt.
IOMVAC
MFR
MFR
MFR
Clapham Chasers
MFR
WAC
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
MFR

NAC
Unatt.

Category Mins

V40
V40
V40
SM
V40
SM
SM
MU23
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SL
SM
V40
V40
V50
V40
SM
MU23
V50
V40
V50
SM
V40
SM
SM
SM
V40
SM
V50
V40
V50
SM
SM
SM
v40
MU14
V40
MU16
SL
SM
LV40
V40

24
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
34

Secs
18
25
50
52
55

8
19
28
56

7
31
34
49
57

0
23
28
28
36
39
40
49

0

6
16
26
35
54
43
49
52

3

7

9
15
19
23
25
30
36
45
49
12
13
16
22
28



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

99 Geoff
85 James
14 Phill
105 Simon
43 Kewin
123 lan
144 Lewis
179 Mark
119 Rod
110 Dave
10 Chris
2 James
104 Peter
60 Jonathan
59 David
98 Lee
1 Nikki
159 Mark
22 Dave
88 Dean
183 David
26 Rebecca
113 David
145 Phil
131 Mark
152 Caitriona
139 Connor
186 Nick
33 Rose
41 Stephen
94 Adam
150 Richard
84 Michael
163 Neil
63 Daniel
77 Helen
97 John
6 Carol
107 Paul
12 Caroline
62 Jim
130 Michelle
157 Janette
170 Tom
91 James
134 Julie
55 Phil
129 John
89 Gaynor
19 Brandon

Rice
Bishop
Collins
Tucker
Kerruish
Callister
Veale
Caley
Clayton
Thomas
Cale
Bassett
Cooper
Pugh
Peach
Cain
Arthur
Varley
Gelling
Franks
Sims
Griffin
Walker
Cain
Turner
Cox
Gorman
Coole
Hooton
Kennaugh
Huxham
Curphey
Crook
Westward
Roberts
Taylor
Goost
Brogan
Jackson
Caren
Reid
Turner
Morgan
Kermode
Rosengrove
Cretney
Motley
Watterson
Evans
Ellis

WAC
NAC
MFR
SW Road Runners
NAC

MH
IOMVAC
Unatt.
Unatt.
Manx Tri
MH

MFR
IOMVAC
WAC
MFR
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
MFR
Unatt.
NAC
Unatt.
MH

MH
Unatt.
MH
Unatt.
MFR
MFR
MFR
Unatt.
Unatt.
WAC
Unatt.
MFR
WAC
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
MFR
MFR
Unatt.
IOMVAC
Unatt.
Unatt.
MFR
IOMVAC
WAC
Manx Tri
MFR

V40
V40
MU23
SM
SM
V60
V40
V40
SM
SM
V40
SM
V60
SM
V40
V40
SL
SM
SM
V40
SM
LVv40
V40
V50
MU23
SL
SM
SM
LV60
V40
SM
SM
V50
V40
SM
LVv40
V50
SL
V40
SL
V40
Lv40
LV50
SM
MU18
V40
V60
V50
V50
V50

34
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
40



98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

108 Paul
184 Chris
111 Sally
74 Steve
118 Lee
101 Alison
153 Patrick
178 Suzanne
138 Emily
156 Hauley
54 Lisa
65 Terri
35 George
18 Sarah
8 Jill
76 Michael
38 Darren
31 David
42 Paul
103 Matt
16 Mike
81 Maggie
100 Dave
162 Nikki
165 Woody
92 Isla
185 Dave
122 Claire
32 Rachel
141 Sinead
20 Steve
115 Jemima
172 John
44 Julia
146 Terry
173 Lottie
133 Mark
90 Aaron
158 Ronnie
45 Paul
13 Jason
155 Leah
79 Ed
47 Eric
125 Jo
142 Judy
53 Sam
154 Miamn
52 Caroline
181 Janette

Trees
Hodgson
Walker
Taggart
Clayton
Clague
Cox
wild
Ashe
Beecroft
Motley
Salmon
Hull
Cringle
Bunyan
Tait
Jones
Hodgson
Kennish
Cannell
Crellin
Watkins
Horisk
Sharpe
Woody
Curphey
Kinrade
Sorby
Holden
Cox
Farrell
Corlett
Critchley
Kiefer
Bates
Pote
Cleator
Curphey
Kelly
Killey
Cochrane
Goddard
Walter
Lee
Sykes
Bullough
Moran
Goddard
Moran
Foster

MFR
Unatt.
MH
MFR
Unatt.
Unatt.
MH
MFR
Unatt.
Unatt.
MFR
IOMVAC
MFR
MFR
MFR
Unatt.
Unatt.
NAC
NAC
Unatt.
Unatt.
MFR
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
MFR
MH
MFR
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
IOMVAC
Unatt.
MFR
Unatt.
IOMVAC
MFR
WAC
NAC
MH
WAC
MH
Unatt.
WAC
NAC
WAC
MH

V50
SM
LVv40
V50
SM
LVv40
MU16
V40
SL
SL
LVv40
LV50
V60
SL
LVv40
V50
SM
V40
SM
SM
V50
LV50
SM
SL
V40
LU16
SM
SL
LVv40
MU14
V40
SL
V60
LVv40
V60
SL
V40
SM
V50
V40
V40
MU16
SM
V50
LV40
V40
J14
LVv40
LV40
V40

40
41
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
43
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
47
47
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

42

10
18
30
41

16
26
27
28
29
30
36
41
48
55
13
31
37
40
43
25
26
33
51
21
40
41
45
47
49
50
54
22
34
26
31
32
35
38
53
20
28
29
30
31
34
36
47



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

137 Bdebby
28 Vicki
182 Sam
164 John
176 lan

106 Margaret

136 Mark
161 Evie
160 Gordon
61 Ellen
11 Josh
96 Diane
168 Simon
93 Jo
67 Michelle
149 Alison
75 Mary
29 Caroline
171 Pip
189 Tiara
188 Kim
166 Daniel
180 Colette
40 Maura
174 Vicki
86 Andy
87 Kevin
120 S
148 Tony

Ashe
Heavey
Curphey
Mills
Ashby
Creer
Roberts
Crowe
Crowe
Quane
Caley
Motley
Cox
Shepherd
Sherry
Corlett
Tait
Helks
Kermode
Hamilton
Hamilton
Woody
Skillen
Kelly
Hargreaves
Lowerson
Ford
Clayton
Conway

IOMVAC
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.

Unatt.
Unatt.
NAC
NAC
NAC
RGS
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
NAC
IOMVAC
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
Balen (B)
Balen (B)
Unatt.
Unatt.
NAC
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.
Unatt.

LV50
LVv40
SL
V50
V40
SL
SM
LU!$
V40
JL
MU23
SL
V60
LVv40
LVv40
LV50
V40
LV50
SM
LU14
LU16
V40
SL
LVv40
SL
V40
V50
SL
V50

48
48
49
51
51
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
52
52
53
56
58
61
64
64
67
67
71
71
83
83
DNF
DNF

54
55
54
17
18
36
38
50
51
28
29
47
47
52
56
23
31
32
43
44
46

19
32
32
32



























